Update: 03.02.2017

Hotels with Fraunhofer ISE Special Conditions

[Concerning the room reservation please inform the hotel, that you are a ,, guest of the Fraunhofer ISE”.
Please notice that you should always ask for the actual normal roomrates to be sure using the best price of the
hotel.]

Near the Institute, approx. 100 m to the Fraunhofer ISE:

e Hotel Stadt Freiburg (http://www.hotel-stadt-freiburg.de)
Breisacherstr. 84, 79110 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-8968-0, Fax: +49-(0)761-8095030
http://www.hotel-stadt-freiburg.de, you'll find the direction under ,Lage/ Anfahrt”
Single room € 90.- double room € 120.-, including breakfast buffet

Freiburg Central Station/City Centre, approx.2,5 =3 km (e.qg. by Railcar) to the Fraunhofer ISE:
e Best Western Premier Hotel Victoria (http:/www.victoria.bestwestern.de)
--- First emission-free Hotel in Germany ---
Eisenbahnstr. 54, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-20734-0, Fax: +49-(0)761-20734-444
Single room € 104.- double room € 125.-, including breakfast buffet & local trains/busses
e Hotel Barbara Garni (http://www.hotel-barbara.de)
Poststr. 4, 79098 Freiburg, Tel.: +49-(0)761-296250, Fax: +49-(0)761-26688
Single room € 80.-/86.-, double room € 110.- including breakfast buffet
e Hotel Colombi (http://www.colombi.de)
Am Colombipark, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-2106-0, Fax: +49-(0)761-31410
Single room € 159.-/179.-/197 .-, double room € 206.- - 264.- plus € 22.- for breakfast buffet p. p.
e Inter City Hotel Freiburg (http://www.intercityhotel.de)
Bismarckallee 3, 79089 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-3800-888, Fax: +49-(0)761-3800-999
single room € 81.-, double room € 105.-, including breakfast buffet & local trains/busses
(booking-ID: NBUNV)
e Hotel Markgrafler Hof (http://www.markgraeflerhof.de)
Gerberau 22, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-32540, Fax: +49-(0)761-2964949
Single room € 89.- (1-2 nights), € 84.- (3 nights and more),
Double room € 148.- including breakfast buffet
e Mercure Hotel am Munster (http://mercure.com)
Auf der Zinnen 1, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-3851-0, Fax: +49-(0)761-3851-666
Single room € 96.25, double room € 128.30 including breakfast buffet
[for online reservations with our special conditions please use the homepage
http://businesstravel.accorhotels.com/de/home/index.shtml,
customer ID: SC332619717, contract number: 26331]
e Hotel Minerva Freiburg (http://www.minerva-freiburg.de)
Poststr. 8, 79098 Freiburg, Tel.: +49-(0)761-38649-0, Fax: +49-(0)761-38649-44
Single room € 79.-/90.- double room € 115.- to € 125.-, incl. breakfast buffet & local trains/busses
e Novotel Freiburg am Konzerthaus (http://www.novotel.com)
Konrad-Adenauer-Platz 2, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-38890, Fax: +49-(0)761-3889-100
Single room € 96.25, double room € 128.30, incl. breakfast buffet
[for online reservations with our special conditions please use the homepage
http:/businesstravel.accorhotels.com/de/home/index.shtml,
customer ID;: SC332619717, contract number: 26331]
e Park Hotel Post (http://www.park-hotel-post.de)
Eisenbahnstr. 35-37, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-38548-0, Fax: +49-(0)761-31680
Single room € 99.-, double room € 139.-, including breakfast buffet
[for online reservations with our special conditions please use the homepage www.freiburg-hotels.de,
booking-ID: »fra199«] or directly via the hotel
e Hotel Rheingold (www.rheingold-freiburg.de)
Eisenbahnstr. 47, 79098 Freiburg, Tel.: +49-(0)761-282110, Fax: +49(0)761-2821111
Single room € 99.-, double room € 139.- including breakfast buffet
[for online reservations with our special conditions please use the homepage www.rheingold-freiburg.de,
booking-ID: »fra199«] or directly via the hotel
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Pensions and Hotels without Fraunhofer ISE Special Conditions:

Near the Institute, approx. 800 m to the Fraunhofer ISE:

e Apart Hotel Freiburg (www.aparthotel-freiburg.de)
MathildenstraBe 14, 79106 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-385570, Fax: +49-(0)761-275135
single room € 72.-, double room € 99.-, including breakfast buffet

e Pension Paradies Freiburg (http://www.paradies-freiburg.de)
Mathildenstr. 28, 79106 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-273700, Fax: +49-(0)761-275038
single room from € 69.-, double room € 89.- for two, breakfast from € 3.-

City Centre/ Pedestrian, approx. 4,5 km to the Fraunhofer ISE:

. Hotel Pension Kreuzblume (http://www.hotel-kreuzblume.de)
Konviktstr. 31, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-31194, Fax: +49-(0)761-71209
single room € 95.-/125.-, double room € 150.-/155.-, including breakfast
IReservations directly via hotel minus 10% companies rate reduction!

e Hotel Schwarzwalder Hof (www.shof.de)
Herrenstr. 43, 79098 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-38030, Fax: +49-(0)761-3803135
Single room € 73.-/83.-, double room € 105.- incl. breakfast and & local trains/busses

Freiburg Main Station/City Centre, approx. 2 km to the Fraunhofer ISE:

e Stadthotel Kolping (http://www.stadthotel-kolping.de)
Karlstr. 7, 79104 Freiburg, Phone: +49-(0)761-3193-0, Fax: +49-(0)761-3193-202
single room € 95.50, double room from € 137.- including breakfast

Directions to the Fraunhofer ISE
http://www.ise.fhg.de/isesite/about-us/approach-heidenhofstrase/heidenhofstrase/view?set_language=en
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